
CLOSURES AND HOLIDAYS               

2024-2025 Inservice and Holiday Schedule 
ALL CHILDREN [Including VPK] 

 

Friday, August 9, 2024 
Teacher Planning/Inservice Day– CLOSED for Kiddos 

School Wide Home Plate Huddle @ 3pm  

  

Monday, September 2, 2024 Labor Day - CLOSED  

  

Monday, November 11, 2024 Veteran’s Day - CLOSED 

  

Thursday, Nov. 28 – Friday, Nov. 29, 2024 Thanksgiving - CLOSED  

     

Tuesday, Dec 24 – Wednesday, Jan. 1, 2025 Winter Holiday - CLOSED  

  

 Thursday, January 2, 2025 Teacher Planning/Inservice Day - CLOSED for Kiddos 

      

Monday, January 20, 2025 MLK Holiday - CLOSED   

  

Monday, March 17, 2025 Teacher Planning/Inservice Day - CLOSED for Kiddos 

  
 

Monday, May 26, 2025 Memorial Day - CLOSED  

  

Friday, July 4, 2025 Independence Day - CLOSED  

 
VPK ONLY Closures 

August 12, 2024 – May 23, 2025 
(Includes all holiday/closure days listed above) 

 

Monday, Nov. 25 – Friday Nov. 29, 2024 Thanksgiving Holidays 

    

Monday, December 23, 2024- Friday, January 

3rd, 2025 

VPK Winter Holiday  

    

Friday, March 14, 2025 VPK Spring Break  

    

Friday, May 16th, 2025 Last Day of VPK 
If you’d like or your VPK child to attend school during VPK ONLY holiday/closure days and receive funding through ELC or 

pay the Full-Time Wrap-Around Fee, there is no extra charge.  However, if your child attends for VPK only, and you’d like 

them to attend during this time, the fee is $100 per day.  

 


